Fantasy
Spovts

Brush Fantasy Football League (Playoff Service)

www.rtsports.com
2023 Rosters

Thu Feb 29 1:22pm ET

Week 1

Addi - Craig Alexander

Houston Texans
Tony Pollard
D'Andre Swift
Tyreek Hill

CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Jake Ferguson
Cleveland Browns
Cleveland Browns

Ashley - Ashley

Buffalo Bills
Raheem Mostert
Kyren Williams
Tyreek Hill

CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce

Los Angeles Rams
Miami Dolphins

Baby Bull - Keith Eicher

Detroit Lions
Jahmyr Gibbs
Kyren Williams
Mike Evans
DeVonta Smith
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Sam LaPorta
Detroit Lions

Dallas Cowboys

QB HOU 7
RB DAL 7
RB PHI 10
WR MIA 10
WR DAL 7
WR DET 9
TE DAL 7
K CLE 5
DISTCLE 5

QB BUF
RB  MIA
RB LAR
WR MIA
WR DAL
WR DET
TE KC
K LAR
D/ST MIA

QB DET
RB DET
RB LAR
WR TB
WR PHI
WR DET
TE DET
K DET
D/ST DAL

v CLE
v GB
@TB
@KC
v GB
v LAR
v GB
@HOU
@HOU

v PIT
@KC
@DET
@KC
v GB
v LAR
v MIA
@DET
@KC

v LAR
v LAR
@DET
v PHI
@TB
v LAR
v LAR
v LAR
v GB

Bbix_bandit - Benjamin Bixby

Detroit Lions
Jahmyr Gibbs
D'Andre Swift
Stefon Diggs
Tyreek Hill
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce

Dallas Cowboys
Buffalo Bills

San Francisco 49ers
Christian McCaffrey
Jaylen Warren
George Kittle

Sam LaPorta
Cleveland Browns
Baltimore Ravens
Dallas Cowboys
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB DET
RB DET
RB PHI
WR BUF
WR MIA
WR DET
TE KC

K DAL
D/ST BUF
QB SF

RB SF

RB PIT
TE SF

TE DET
K CLE
K  BAL
D/ST DAL
D/ST PIT

9
9
10
13
10
9
10
7
13
9

g O © o ©

=
w

7
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v LAR
v LAR
@TB
v PIT
@KC
v LAR
v MIA
v GB
v PIT

@BUF

v LAR
@Hou

v GB
@BUF

14.10
21.20
1.30
44.50
11.70
19.10
3.10
12.90
7.00

16.40
13.00
17.40
44.50
11.70
19.10

0.00
16.70

6.00

18.65
8.00
17.40
18.60
17.70
19.10
8.90
3.00
40.00

18.65
8.00
1.30

26.20

44.50

19.10
0.00

10.80
9.00

22.80

24.90
6.80
4.90
8.90

12.90
5.90

40.00

11.00
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Brayden Hilzer - Brayden Hilzer

Buffalo Bills

James Cook

Kyren Williams
Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
David Njoku
Kansas City Chiefs
Buffalo Bills

San Francisco 49ers
Cleveland Browns
Kansas City Chiefs
Dallas Cowboys
Baltimore Ravens
Jerome Ford
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk

Nico Collins

Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill

Cooper Kupp

Puka Nacua
Rashee Rice
Deebo Samuel
DeVonta Smith
Mark Andrews

Jake Ferguson
Travis Kelce
George Kittle

Sam LaPorta
Buffalo Bills

Dallas Cowboys
Baltimore Ravens
San Francisco 49ers
Cleveland Browns
Kansas City Chiefs
Dallas Cowboys
Baltimore Ravens

QB
RB

BUF
BUF
LAR
BUF
DAL
DET
CLE
KC

D/ST BUF

SF

CLE
KC

DAL
BAL
CLE
DET

BAL

D/ST SF
D/ST CLE
D/ST KC
D/ST DAL
D/ST BAL

v PIT
v PIT
@DET
v PIT
v GB
v LAR
@HOoU
v MIA
v PIT

@HOoU
v MIA
v GB

@Hou
v LAR

v MIA

v CLE
@Hou
@KC
@DET
@DET
v MIA

@TB

v GB
v MIA

v LAR
v PIT
v GB

@HOoU
v MIA
v GB

16.40
10.30
17.40
26.20
11.70
19.10
4.40
9.40
9.00
22.80
24.20
26.80
7.75
9.25
2.60
8.00
24.90
9.40
32.90
14.00
6.70
44.50
0.00
21.90
11.90
11.30
17.70
0.00
3.10
0.00
4.90
8.90
13.40
10.80
5.90
17.00
7.00
6.00
40.00
16.00

Craig&Addi - Craig and Addi Alexander

Philadelphia Eagles
David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco

Mike Evans
CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua

David Njoku

Dallas Cowboys
Buffalo Bills

Dallas Goedert

PHI
DET
KC
B
DAL
LAR
CLE
DAL

D/ST BUF

TE

PHI

10
9
10
5
7
10
5
7
13
10

@TB
v LAR
v MIA
v PHI
v GB
@DET
@HOU
v GB
v PIT
@TB

17.20
13.40
9.40
18.60
11.70
21.90
4.40
10.80
9.00
0.00
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Craig+Keith - Craig Alexander Keith Eicher

Los Angeles Rams
Rachaad White
Kyren Williams
Mike Evans
CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
David Njoku

Dallas Cowboys
Cleveland Browns

LAR
B

LAR
B

DAL
DET
CLE
DAL

D/ST CLE

10

Dominators - Keith Eicher

Dallas Cowboys
Devon Achane
Jahmyr Gibbs
Tyreek Hill
CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua

David Njoku

Los Angeles Rams
Cleveland Browns

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

DAL
MIA

DET
MIA

DAL
LAR
CLE
LAR

D/ST CLE

@DET
v PHI
@DET
v PHI
v GB
v LAR
@HOU
v GB
@HOU

v GB
@KC
v LAR
@KC
v GB
@DET
@HOU
@DET
@HOU

17.80
6.90
17.40
18.60
11.70
19.10
4.40
10.80
7.00

7.75
0.00
8.00
44.50
11.70
21.90
4.40
16.70
7.00
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Dude - Craig Alexander

Dallas Cowboys
Jahmyr Gibbs
Kyren Williams
Tyreek Hill

CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce

Dallas Cowboys
Dallas Cowboys
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
RB

DAL
DET
LAR
MIA
DAL
DET
KC
DAL

D/ST DAL

K

KC

Edgar - Edgar Rojas

Kansas City Chiefs
Isiah Pacheco
Kyren Williams
CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
David Njoku
Dallas Cowboys
Buffalo Bills
Buffalo Bills

Dallas Cowboys
Philadelphia Eagles
Detroit Lions

Los Angeles Rams
Baltimore Ravens
Devon Achane
James Cook

Gus Edwards
Jahmyr Gibbs
Aaron Jones
Christian McCaffrey
Raheem Mostert
Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Amari Cooper
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill

Deebo Samuel
Jake Ferguson
Travis Kelce
Dalton Kincaid
George Kittle

Sam LaPorta
Cleveland Browns
Baltimore Ravens
Dallas Cowboys
Baltimore Ravens

0B
RB

KC

KC

LAR
DAL
LAR
DET
CLE
DAL

DI/IST BUF

QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
RB

BUF
DAL
PHI
DET
LAR
BAL
MIA
BUF
BAL
DET
GB
SF
MIA
DAL
B
CLE
BUF
B
MIA
SF
DAL
KC
BUF
SF
DET
CLE
BAL

D/ST DAL
D/ST BAL

v GB
v LAR
@DET
@KC
v GB
v LAR
v MIA
v GB
v GB
v MIA

v MIA
v MIA
@DET
v GB
@DET
v LAR
@HOU
v GB
v PIT
v PIT
v GB
@TB
v LAR
@DET

@KC
v PIT

v LAR
@DAL

@KC
v GB
v PHI
@HOou
v PIT
v PHI
@KC

v GB
v MIA
v PIT

v LAR
@HOouU

v GB

7.75
8.00
17.40
44.50
11.70
19.10
0.00
10.80
40.00
9.40

26.80
9.40
17.40
11.70
21.90
19.10
4.40
10.80
9.00
16.40
7.75
17.20
18.65
17.80
9.25
0.00
10.30
5.20
8.00
26.70
24.90
13.00
21.20
6.90
6.70
26.20
18.60
44.50
11.30
3.10
0.00
6.60
4.90
8.90
12.90
5.90
40.00
16.00
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Fubars - Keith Eicher

Philadelphia Eagles
Raheem Mostert
Kyren Williams
Tyreek Hill
CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Sam LaPorta
Dallas Cowboys
Philadelphia Eagles
Buffalo Bills
Kansas City Chiefs
Dallas Cowboys
Miami Dolphins
Detroit Lions
Green Bay Packers
Los Angeles Rams
Houston Texans
Devon Achane
James Cook
Jerome Ford
Jahmyr Gibbs
Najee Harris
Aaron Jones

David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Tony Pollard
Devin Singletary
D'Andre Swift
Jaylen Warren
Rachaad White
Nico Collins
Brandin Cooks
Amari Cooper
Gabriel Davis
Stefon Diggs
Romeo Doubs
Mike Evans

Chris Godwin
Diontae Johnson
Cooper Kupp
Puka Nacua
George Pickens
Jayden Reed
Rashee Rice
DeVonta Smith
Jaylen Waddle
Jake Ferguson

Pat Freiermuth
Dallas Goedert
Tyler Higbee
Dalton Kincaid
Tucker Kraft

Luke Musgrave
David Njoku

Cade Otton

Dalton Schultz
Buffalo Bills
Cleveland Browns

QB
RB

PHI
MIA
LAR
MIA
DAL
DET
DET
DAL

D/ST PHI

QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
RB

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK

Kansas City Chiefs
Miami Dolphins
Philadelphia Eagles
Detroit Lions

Green Bay Packers
Los Angeles Rams
Pittsburgh Steelers
Houston Texans
Buffalo Bills
Cleveland Browns
Dallas Cowboys
Miami Dolphins
Detroit Lions

Green Bay Packers
Los Angeles Rams
Houston Texans

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K

BUF
KC
DAL
MIA
DET
GB
LAR
HOU
MIA
BUF
CLE
DET
PIT
GB
DET
KC
DAL
HOU
PHI
PIT
B
HOU
DAL
CLE
BUF

DI/IST BUF
D/ST CLE
D/ST DAL
DIST MIA
D/ST DET
D/IST GB

D/IST LAR
D/ST HOU

P = = B e
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=
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@TB
@KC
@DET
@KC
v GB
v LAR
v LAR
v GB
@TB
v PIT
v MIA
v GB
@KC
v LAR
@DAL
@DET
v CLE
@KC
v PIT
@HOU
v LAR
@BUF
@DAL
v LAR
v MIA
v GB
v CLE
@TB
@BUF
v PHI
v CLE
v GB
@HOU
v PIT
v PIT
@DAL
v PHI
v PHI
@BUF
@DET
@DET
@BUF
@DAL
v MIA
@TB
@KC
v GB
@BUF
@TB
@DET
v PIT
@DAL
@DAL
@HOU
v PHI
v CLE
v PIT
@HOU
v PHI
v MIA
@KC
@TB
v LAR
@DAL
@DET
@BUF
v CLE
v PIT
@HOU
v GB
@KC
v LAR
@DAL
@DET
v CLE

17.20
13.00
17.40
44.50
11.70
19.10
8.90
10.80
16.00
16.40
26.80
7.75
38.80
18.65
29.45
17.80
14.10
0.00
10.30
2.60
8.00
5.30
26.70
13.40
9.40
21.20
1.50
1.30
6.80
6.90
14.00
4.20
6.70
5.20
26.20
18.60
18.60
10.10
7.80
0.00
21.90
8.60
6.80
11.90
17.70
11.80
3.10
7.30
0.00
7.90
6.60
0.00
8.00
4.40
3.90
2.40
13.40
12.90
11.30
9.40
14.60
19.70
3.00
10.20
16.70
1.00
10.90
9.00
7.00
40.00
6.00
8.00
19.00
5.00
13.00

L T T
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Grayson Simmons - Grayson Simmons Mountain Man 1 - Mike Hollenbeck

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB 7.75 * Detroit Lions QB DET 9 VLAR 18.65 *

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 8.00 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 13.00 *

Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.40 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 vPHI 6.90 *

Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 14.00 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 14.00 *

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 11.70 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 44.50 *

Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 19.10 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 11.70 *

Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 0.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VLAR 890 *

Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 1080 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 1080 *

Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 9.00 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 @HOU 7.00 *

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 16.40

saﬁha'\?d White svi IER 150 \é@%?T Z‘i-gg Mountain Man 2 - Mike Hollenbeck

uka Nacua .

Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE 5 @HOU  7.00 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 1640 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vPIT 10.30 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 2.60 *

Lynne b Lynne Alexander Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 6.70 *

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB 775 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vPIT 26.20 *

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 8.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 18.60 *

Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.90 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 0.00 *

Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 4450 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 @TB 19.70 *

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 11.70 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vGB 40.00 *

Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 19.10 *

David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 440 % Rodney Kauk - Rodney Kauk

Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 1080 *

Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VvGB 4000 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB s

Raheem Mostert ~ RB MIA 10 @KC  13.00 Raheem Mostert  RB MIA 10 @KC 1300 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vGB 2120 *

. . . Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vPIT 26.20 *

Millertime 58 - Greg Eicher Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 4450 *

Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vMIA 2680 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 11.70 *

Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @BUF 6.80 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 4.40 *

Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 1740 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 1080 *

Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 14.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 VvPHI 12.00 *

Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 6.70 *

Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00 * Ryan Kauk - Ryan Kauk

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 @BUF 7.30 * o

Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vMIA 940 * Detroit Lions QB DET 9 vLAR 1865 *

Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKC 10 v MIA 6.00 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vGB 2120 *

San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 22.80 D'Andre Swift RB PH 10 @TB 130 =

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 VPIT 16.40 Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 14.00 *

Cleveland Browns QB CLE 5 @HOU 24.20 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 1170 >

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB 7.75 Amo_n—Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 VLAR 19.10 *

Miami Dolphins QB MIA 10 @KC 38.80 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v MIA 0.00 *

Detroit Lions QB DET 9 VLAR 18.65 Houston Texans K HOU 7 vCLE 10.90 *

Houston Texans QB HOU 7 VCLE 14.10 Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @HOU 7.00 *

James Cook RB BUF 13 VvPIT 10.30 James Cook RB BUF 13 vPIT 10.30

Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 2.60

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 8.00 Shawn Kauk - Shawn Kauk

Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @BUF 530 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 VPIT 1640 *

David Montgomery RB DET 9 VLAR 13.40 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 13.00 *

Rgheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 13.00 Rachaad White RB TB 5 vPHI 6.90 *

DameonPerce B WOU 7 VOLE 670 Tyroek Hil WR MA 10 OKC  d4s0

Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vGB  21.20 Sj‘kf Ezz:;n ° wi E:FE 170 \é@%BET ;1';8 «

Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vPIT 26.20 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 000 *

Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @DAL  18.60 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 10.80 *

g";‘r‘gei‘ms wg IA‘?A 150 V@Tcl ij-gg Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vGB 4000 *

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @BUF 7.80 . .

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 11.70 TERMNS8TORS - Keith Eicher

Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 21.90 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 16.40 *

George Pickens WR PIT 6 @BUF 8.60 Rachaad White RB TB 5 vPHI 6.90 *

Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v MIA 11.90 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.40 *

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 11.30 Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 44.50 *

Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 19.10 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 11.70 *

Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @KC 11.80 Amon-Ra St. Broomn WR DET 9 VLAR 19.10 *

Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 0.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VLAR 890 *

George Kittle TE SF 9 4.90 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 1080 *

Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VLAR 8.90 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 9.00 *

Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 1.40

David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 4.40

San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 14.30

Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 vPIT 13.40

Cleveland Browns K CLE 5 @HOU 12.90

Miami Dolphins K MIA 10 @KC 14.60

Detroit Lions K DET 9 VLAR 3.00

Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 5.90

Houston Texans K HOU 7 vCLE 10.90

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 17.00

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 16.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/22



www.rtsports.com
Brush Fantasy Football League (Playoff Service) 2023 Rosters

Thu Feb 29 1:22pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

VIKTORY IS MINE! - Greg Eicher Zach Hilzer - Zach Hilzer

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB 775 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB 775 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 26.70 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v MIA 9.40 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 VLAR 1340 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @TB 130 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 21.90 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 11.70 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v MIA 11.90 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 21.90 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 19.10 * Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 19.10 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 @BUF 7.30 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v MIA 0.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 VvPHI 11.30 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 1080 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @HOU 7.00 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 @HOU 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 16.40 Cleveland Browns QB CLE 5 @HOU 24.20
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 5 VvPHI 21.75 AJ Dillon RB GB 6 @DAL 5.60
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 10 @KC 38.80 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 24.90
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 10 @TB 17.20 Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 18.60
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 VLAR 18.65 Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 44.50
Green Bay Packers QB GB 6 @DAL 29.45 George Kittle TE SF 9 4.90

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 10 @DET 17.80 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 5.90
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 9.25

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 6 @BUF 16.00 Zach Hilzer 2 - Zach Hilzer

Houston Texans QB HOU 7 vCLE 14.10

James Cook RB BUF 13 VPIT 10.30 Cleveland Browns QB CLE 5 @HOU 2420 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 8.00 Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 6.90 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @BUF 5.30 Kyren Wi_IIiams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.40 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 13.00 Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 1400 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vMIA 9.40 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 670 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 VCLE 6.70 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 VCLE 1.50 David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 440 ~
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.40 Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10 @DET 16.70 *
Noah Brown WR HOU 7 VCLE 5.00 Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 @HOU 7.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 VCLE 14.00 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 16.40
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 6.70 Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 10 @TB 17.20
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vPIT 26.20

Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @DAL 18.60

Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 18.60

Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 44.50

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @BUF 7.80

Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00

Elijah Moore WR CLE 5 @HOU 9.20

George Pickens WR PIT 6 @BUF 8.60

Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @DAL 6.80

Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @KC 11.80

Jameson Williams WR DET 9 VLAR 0.00

Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vGB 3.10

Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 @TB 0.00

Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 0.00

George Kittle TE SF 9 4.90

Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VLAR 8.90

Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 1.40

David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 4.40

Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 vPIT 13.40

Cleveland Browns K CLE 5 @HOU 12.90

Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vMIA 9.40

Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10 @DET 16.70

Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 5.90

Houston Texans K HOU 7 vCLE 10.90

Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vGB 40.00

Young Gun - Cameron Alexander

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB 775 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 26.70 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.40 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 18.60 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 11.70 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 19.10 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 440 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 @TB 19.70 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 @KC 6.00 *
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Week 2

Addi - Craig Alexander

San Francisco 49ers
Christian McCaffrey
Rachaad White
Brandon Aiyuk

Nico Collins
Amon-Ra St. Brown
George Kittle

San Francisco 49ers
Buffalo Bills
Houston Texans
Tony Pollard
D'Andre Swift
Tyreek Hill

CeeDee Lamb

Puka Nacua

Jake Ferguson
Cleveland Browns
Cleveland Browns

Ashley - Ashley

Buffalo Bills
Christian McCaffrey
Rachaad White
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Kansas City Chiefs
Baltimore Ravens

QB SF
RB SF
RB TB
WR SF
WR HOU
WR DET
TE SF
K SF
D/ST BUF
QB HOU
RB DAL
RB PHI
WR MIA
WR DAL
WR LAR
TE DAL
K CLE
D/ST CLE

D/ST BAL

Baby Bull - Keith Eicher

San Francisco 49ers
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk
Rashee Rice
Amon-Ra St. Brown
George Kittle

San Francisco 49ers
Detroit Lions

Detroit Lions
Jahmyr Gibbs

Mike Evans

Sam LaPorta
Detroit Lions

QB SF
RB BUF
RB SF
WR SF
WR KC
WR DET
TE SF
K SF
D/ST DET
QB DET
RB DET
WR TB
TE DET
K DET

= = =
guNBE~NEBN~Noowo~Nouoo

13

=
w ©

=
o © ©

© © UO O OO oo

v GB
v GB
@DET
v GB
@BAL
vTB
v GB
v GB
v KC
@BAL

v KC
v GB
@DET
v KC
@DET
vTB
@BUF
@BUF
v HOU

v GB
v KC
v GB
v GB
@BUF
vTB
v GB
v GB
vTB
vTB
vTB
@DET
vTB
vTB

Bbix_bandit - Benjamin Bixby

Detroit Lions
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Amon-Ra St. Brown
George Kittle
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills

San Francisco 49ers
Buffalo Bills
Jahmyr Gibbs
Raheem Mostert
D'Andre Swift
Jaylen Warren
Tyreek Hill

Puka Nacua

Sam LaPorta
Cleveland Browns
Dallas Cowboys
San Francisco 49ers
Dallas Cowboys
Green Bay Packers
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB DET
RB SF

RB KC

WR BUF
WR TB

WR DET
TE SF

K  BAL
D/ST BUF
QB SF

QB BUF
RB DET
RB  MIA
RB PHI
RB PIT
WR MIA
WR LAR
TE DET
K CLE
K DAL
D/ST SF

D/ST DAL
D/ST GB

D/ST PIT

9
9
10
13
5
9
9
13
13
9
13
9
10
10

vTB
v GB
@BUF
v KC
@DET
vTB
v GB
v HOU
v KC
v GB
v KC
vTB

vTB

v GB

@SF

15.80
22.50
21.30

7.30
27.60
15.20

6.00
14.70

8.00
29.30
19.90
27.10
15.00
24.30
30.10
10.10

9.80
10.00

32.20
22.50
21.30
13.60
29.10
15.20
12.60

5.80

4.00

15.80
19.90
22.50
7.30
4.00
15.20
6.00
14.70
2.00
33.15
12.60
29.10
11.30
7.80

33.15
22.50

8.00
13.60
29.10
15.20

6.00
11.40

8.00
15.80
32.20
12.60
25.70
27.10
12.60
15.00
30.10
11.30

9.80
19.00

6.00
16.00

4.00
35.00

N T

N T T

R S T S

R S T S

Brayden Hilzer - Brayden Hilzer

Baltimore Ravens
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco

Nico Collins

Stefon Diggs
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Kansas City Chiefs
San Francisco 49ers
San Francisco 49ers
Buffalo Bills
Cleveland Browns
Kansas City Chiefs
Dallas Cowboys
James Cook
Jerome Ford
Jahmyr Gibbs
Kyren Williams
Brandon Aiyuk
Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill

Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua
Rashee Rice
Deebo Samuel
DeVonta Smith
Mark Andrews

Jake Ferguson
George Kittle

Sam LaPorta

David Njoku

Buffalo Bills

Dallas Cowboys
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills
Cleveland Browns
Kansas City Chiefs
Dallas Cowboys
Baltimore Ravens

QB
RB

BAL
SF
KC
HOU
BUF
DET
KC
KC

D/ST SF

SF
BUF
CLE
KC
DAL
BUF
CLE
DET
LAR
SF
CLE
MIA
LAR
DAL
LAR
KC
SF
PHI
BAL
DAL
SF
DET
CLE
BUF
DAL
BAL

D/ST BUF
D/ST CLE
D/ST KC

D/ST DAL
D/ST BAL

13
9
10
7
13
9
10
10
9
9
13
5
10
7
13
5
9
10
9
5
10
10
7
10
10
9
10
13
7
9
9
5
13
7
13
13
5
10
7
13

v HOU
v GB
@BUF
@BAL
v KC
vTB
@BUF
@BUF
v GB
v GB
v KC

@BUF
v KC
vTB

v GB

@BUF
v GB

v HOU

v GB
vTB

v KC

v HOU
v KC

@BUF

v HOU

29.25
22.50

8.00
27.60
13.60
15.20
12.60

5.80

6.00
15.80
32.20
18.95
29.25
26.15
19.90
24.10
12.60
28.00

7.30
16.00
15.00

0.00
24.30
30.10

4.00
21.10
23.10
15.50
10.10

6.00
11.30

7.80

8.00
19.00
11.40

8.00
10.00
14.00
16.00

4.00

Craig&Addi - Craig and Addi Alexander

Detroit Lions
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans

Isaiah Likely

TE

Tampa Bay Buccaneer
D/ST SF

San Francisco 49ers
Philadelphia Eagles
David Montgomery
CeeDee Lamb

Puka Nacua

Dallas Goedert
David Njoku

Dallas Cowboys
Buffalo Bills

QB
RB
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

DET
SF
KC
SF
BUF
B
BAL
B

PHI

DET
DAL
LAR
PHI

CLE
DAL

D/ST BUF

9
9
10
9
13
5
13
5
9
10
9
7
10
10
5
7
13

vTB
v GB
@BUF
v GB
v KC
@DET
v HOU
@DET
v GB

vTB

v KC

33.15
22.50
8.00
7.30
13.60
29.10
1.80
9.00
6.00
30.15
13.40
24.30
30.10
8.20
7.80
19.00
8.00

P T T

R S T S

Craig+Keith - Craig Alexander Keith Eicher

San Francisco 49ers
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Rashee Rice

Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
George Kittle

Detroit Lions

San Francisco 49ers
Los Angeles Rams
Rachaad White
Kyren Williams

Mike Evans

CeeDee Lamb
David Njoku

Dallas Cowboys
Cleveland Browns

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB

SF
BUF

D/ST SF

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

LAR
B

LAR
B

DAL
CLE
DAL

D/ST CLE

9
13
9
10

.
Booooo

=
o v

a~Na~Na

v GB
v KC
v GB
@BUF
v GB
vTB
v GB
vTB
v GB

@DET

@DET

15.80
19.90
22.50

4.00
21.10
15.20

6.00

7.80

6.00
21.05
21.30
28.00
29.10
24.30

7.80
19.00
10.00

R S T S
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Dominators - Keith Eicher

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Nico Collins WR HOU
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Sam LaPorta TE DET
Houston Texans K HOU
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC
Detroit Lions QB DET
Green Bay Packers QB GB
Houston Texans QB HOU
James Cook RB BUF
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Aaron Jones RB GB
David Montgomery RB DET
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Devin Singletary RB HOU
Rachaad White RB TB
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Romeo Doubs WR GB
Mike Evans WR TB
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Chris Godwin WR TB
Jayden Reed WR GB
Rashee Rice WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Travis Kelce TE KC
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
George Kittle TE SF
Tucker Kraft TE GB
Isaiah Likely TE BAL
Luke Musgrave TE GB
Cade Otton TE TB
Dalton Schultz TE HOU
San Francisco 49ers K SF
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B
Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Detroit Lions K DET
Green Bay Packers K GB
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

Dude - Craig Alexander

Baltimore Ravens
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Stefon Diggs
Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Baltimore Ravens
Baltimore Ravens
San Francisco 49ers
George Kittle
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
RB

BAL
DET
SF
BUF
SF
DET
KC
BAL

D/ST BAL

QB
TE
K

SF
SF
KC

v HOU
vTB
v GB
@BAL
v KC
vTB
vTB
@BAL
v HOU
v GB
v KC
@DET
@BUF
vTB
@SF
@BAL
v KC
v HOU
@SF
vTB
@BUF
@BAL
@DET
v GB
@SF
@DET
v HOU
@DET
@SF
@BUF
v GB
v HOU
@BUF
v KC
v GB
@SF
v HOU
@SF
@DET
@BAL
v GB
v KC
@DET
@BUF
vTB
@SF
v HOU
v GB
v KC
@DET
@BUF
vTB
@SF
@BAL

v HOU
vTB
v GB
v KC
v GB
vTB
@BUF
v HOU
v HOU
v GB
v GB
@BUF

29.25
12.60
22.50
27.60
13.60
15.20
11.30
8.60
4.00
15.80
32.20
23.55
29.25
33.15
27.85
29.30
19.90
12.20
0.00
13.40
8.00
3.40
21.30
7.30
5.00
29.10
10.80
10.80
19.70
4.00
21.10
15.50
12.60
9.30
6.00
0.00
1.80
4.50
10.10
7.40
14.70
8.00
9.00
5.80
7.80
6.30
11.40
6.00
8.00
24.00
14.00
2.00
4.00
1.00

29.25
12.60
22.50
13.60
21.10
15.20
12.60
11.40

4.00
15.80

6.00

5.80

L T T

E N T T

Edgar - Edgar Rojas

Kansas City Chiefs
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Mike Evans
Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Baltimore Ravens
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills

Dallas Cowboys
Philadelphia Eagles
Detroit Lions

Los Angeles Rams
Baltimore Ravens
Devon Achane
James Cook

Gus Edwards
Jahmyr Gibbs
Aaron Jones
Raheem Mostert
Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Kyren Williams
Odell Beckham Jr.
Nico Collins

Amari Cooper
Stefon Diggs
Romeo Doubs

Zay Flowers
Tyreek Hill
CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua

Josh Reynolds
Rashee Rice
Christian Watson
Jake Ferguson
Dalton Kincaid
George Kittle

Sam LaPorta
Isaiah Likely

David Njoku

Cade Otton

Dalton Schultz
Cleveland Browns
Dallas Cowboys
San Francisco 49ers
Buffalo Bills
Kansas City Chiefs
Dallas Cowboys
Houston Texans

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

BAL

D/ST BAL

QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
RB

BUF
DAL
PHI
DET
LAR
BAL
MIA
BUF
BAL
DET
GB
MIA
DAL
B
LAR
BAL
HOU
CLE
BUF
GB
BAL
MIA
DAL
LAR
DET
KC
GB
DAL
BUF
SF
DET
BAL
CLE
B
HOU
CLE
DAL

DIST SF
D/IST BUF
DIST KC
D/ST DAL
D/ST HOU

o NN G

=
o w

~N ~

@BUF
v GB
@BUF
@DET
v GB
vTB
@BUF
v HOU
v HOU
v KC

vTB
v HOU

v KC
v HOU
vTB
@SF

@DET

v HOU
@BAL

v KC
@SF
v HOU

vTB
@BUF
@SF

v KC
v GB
vTB
v HOU

@DET
@BAL

v GB
v KC
@BUF

@BAL

29.25
22.50
8.00
29.10
21.10
15.20
12.60
11.40
4.00
32.20
26.15
30.15
33.15
21.05
29.25
1.90
19.90
12.20
12.60
0.00
25.70
19.90
21.30
28.00
5.90
27.60
16.00
13.60
5.00
10.80
15.00
24.30
30.10
23.60
4.00
0.00
10.10
9.30
6.00
11.30
1.80
7.80
10.10
7.40
9.80
19.00
6.00
8.00
14.00
16.00
1.00

L T T
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Fubars - Keith Eicher Grayson Simmons - Grayson Simmons
Green Bay Packers QB GB 6 @SF 27.85 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 32.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2250 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2250 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 21.30 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 21.30 *
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @SF 5.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB 7.30 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 29.10 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 27.60 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vTB 1520 * Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 vTB 1520 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @BAL 7.40 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 11.30 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 @DET 9.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vHOU 1140 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 200 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 400 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 32.20 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vHOU 29.25
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BUF 29.25 Houston Texans QB HOU 7 @BAL 29.30
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 26.15 James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.90
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 10 15.75 Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 12.60
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 10 30.15 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 vTB 33.15 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 13.60

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 10 21.05 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vHOU 10.80
Houston Texans QB HOU 7 @BAL 29.30 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vKC 8.00
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.90

Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 24.10 Lynne - Lynne Alexander

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 12.60 .

Najee Harris RB PIT 6 5.30 San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 vGB 1580 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.90 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vTB 13.40 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 800 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 25.70 Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 2760 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.0 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 1360 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 19.90 Mike_ Evans WR TB 5 @DET 29.10 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL  3.40 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 1260 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 27.10 Houston Texans K HOU 7 @BAL 8.60 *
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 12.60 Houston Texans DISTHOU 7 @BAL 1.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 28.00 Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 26.15
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL  27.60 Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 12.60
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 25.70
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 16.00 Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 21.30
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vKC 21.20 Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 15.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 13.60 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 24.30
Chris Godwin WR TB 5 @DET 10.80 Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 15.20
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 15.00 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 11.30
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 0.00 David Njoku TE CLE 5 7.80
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 0.00 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 19.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 24.30 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 16.00
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 30.10

George Pickens WR PIT 6 22.70

Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @SF 19.70

Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 4.00

DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 23.10

Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 12.60

Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 10.10

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6 1.20

Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 8.20

Tyler Higbee TE LAR 10 4.20

Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vKC 9.30

Tucker Kraft TE GB 6 @SF 0.00

Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 11.30

Luke Musgrave TE GB 6 @SF 4.50

David Njoku TE CLE 5 7.80

Cade Otton TE TB 5 @DET 10.10

Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 vKC 8.00

Cleveland Browns K CLE 5 9.80

Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BUF 5.80

Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 19.00

Miami Dolphins K MIA 10 6.00

Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 13.10

Detroit Lions K DET 9 vTB 7.80

Green Bay Packers K GB 6 @SF 6.30

Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10 14.90

Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 6 12.20

Houston Texans K HOU 7 @BAL 8.60

Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vKC 8.00

Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 10.00

Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 16.00

Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10 14.00

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 14.00

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 @SF 4.00

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10 3.00

Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 1.00
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Millertime 58 - Greg Eicher Rodney Kauk - Rodney Kauk
Houston Texans QB HOU 7 @BAL 29.30 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 32.20 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vTB 1340 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL 340 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2250 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 27.60 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 27.60 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 400 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 13.60 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vTB 1520 * Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 vTB 1520 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 11.30 * George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 6.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BUF 5.80 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BUF 5.80 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BUF 14.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 4.00 *
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 vGB 15.80 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 21.10
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 32.20
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 5 @DET 23.55 Ryan Kauk - Ryan Kauk
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BUF 29.25 .
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 vTB 33.15 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vHOU 29.25 *
Green Bay Packers QB GB 6 @SF 27.85 James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 1990 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 VHOU 29.25 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2250 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 VKC 19.90 Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 2760 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 10 @BUF  3.70 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 13.60  *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 12.60 Amo_n—Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 vTB 1520 *
Latavius Murray RB BUF 13 vKC 11.10 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 1260 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 v HOU 11.40 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @BAL 5.50 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vGB 6.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VGB 7.30 Detroit Lions QB DET 9 vTB 33.15
Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10 15.20 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 19.90
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 13.60 D'Andre Swift RB  PHI 10 27.10
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @SF 5.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 24.30
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 29.10 Houston Texans K HOU 7 @BAL 8.60
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 vTB 23.60 Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 10.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 21.10
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13 vKC 8.10 Shawn Kauk - Shawn Kauk
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 vTB 0.00 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 3220 *
Mark_ Andrews TE BAL 13 vHOU 15.50 Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 vHOU 120 *
Brevin Jordan TE HOU 7 @BAL 470 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2250 *
EZY; ';‘T;Ccz u E SSF ig ?ng 13-28 Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL  27.60 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 6.00 gfg‘[,g zfng,,ie, wi ELFJF 193 x(K;E ;i'ig
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vHOU  1.80 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 1260 *
Luke Musgrave TE GB 6 @Sk 4.50 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 VHOU 1140 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @BAL 7.40 San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 vGB 6.00 *
Sﬁfr}afgagiclllssco 49ers E SLFJF 193 x E‘g 1;;8 San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 vGB 15.80
: Aaron Jones RB GB 6 SF 0.00
Lampa Bay Buccaneers T8 2 @TDBET 3-38 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 S‘D KC  21.20
etroit Lions Y .
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 @SF 6.30 . .
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 VHOU 1140 TERMNS8TORS - Keith Eicher
Houston Texans K HOU 7 @BAL 8.60 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 32.20 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vGB 6.00 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2250 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vKC 8.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET 24.00 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 13.60 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 2.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 2110 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 @SF 4.00 Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 15.20 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 4.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 12.60 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 1.00 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 v HOU 11.40 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vGB 6.00 *
Mountain Man 1 - Mike Hollenbeck JBamZS Ct:?k ) svi ELFJF 193 V(K;(é 13-28
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 3220 * Mrliz g‘ang ) WR TB 5 \é@DET 2910
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 1990 *
Chstan HeCaffey R& SE 9 vGB 2250 Bufomils  DISTBUF 18 vKe 800
randon Aiyu Y .
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 13.60 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vTB 1520 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 6.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BUF 5.80 *
*

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 4.00

Mountain Man 2 - Mike Hollenbeck

Detroit Lions QB DET 9 vTB 33.15 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2250 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 21.30 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB 730 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 27.60 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vTB 1520 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 11.30 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BUF 5.80 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 1.00 *
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VIKTORY IS MINE! - Greg Eicher Zach Hilzer - Zach Hilzer

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vHOU 29.25 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 32.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 22.50 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL 340 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2250 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB 730 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 13.60 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 27.60 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 21.10 *
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @SF 5.00 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 15.20 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vHOU 180 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vKC 9.30 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 @DET 9.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 vGB 1470 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vGB 6.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 400 *
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 vGB 15.80 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BUF 29.25
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 32.20 AJ Dillon RB GB 6 @SF 7.30
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 5 @DET 23.55 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 8.00
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BUF 29.25 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB 7.30
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 vTB 33.15 Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 29.10
Green Bay Packers QB GB 6 @SF 27.85 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 24.30
Houston Texans QB HOU 7 @BAL 29.30 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 12.60
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 vHOU 1.20 George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 6.00
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.90

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 @BUF 3.70 Zach Hilzer 2 - Zach Hilzer

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 12.60 . .

Justice Hill RB BAL 13 vHOU 8.30 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BUF 29.25 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VvGB 0.00 Christian McCaﬁrey RB SF 9 vGB 2250 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vTB 13.40 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB 7.30
Latavius Murray RB BUF 13 vKC 11.10 Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 2760 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF  8.00 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 1360 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @BAL 5.50 George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 6.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 28.00 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vHOU 1140 *
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 13 v HOU 17.30 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vGB 6.00 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 13 vHOU  4.80 Buffalo Bills - QB BUF 13 vKC 3220
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 13.60 Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 21.30
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 29.10

Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @SF 19.70

Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 vTB 23.60

Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 4.00

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 21.10

Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13 vKC 8.10

Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vTB 15.20

Justin Watson WR KC 10 @BUF 8.20

Dontayvion Wicks WR GB 6 @SF 12.00

Jameson Williams WR DET 9 vTB 0.00

Noah Gray TE KC 10 @BUF 6.80

Brevin Jordan TE HOU 7 @BAL 4.70

Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 12.60

George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 6.00

Dawson Knox TE BUF 13 vKC 10.00

Tucker Kraft TE GB 6 @SF 0.00

Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 11.30

Luke Musgrave TE GB 6 @SF 4.50

Cade Otton TE TB 5 @DET 10.10

Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 @BAL 7.40

San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 vGB 14.70

Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 vKC 8.00

Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BUF 5.80

Detroit Lions K DET 9 vTB 7.80

Green Bay Packers K GB 6 @SF 6.30

Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vHOU 11.40

Houston Texans K HOU 7 @BAL 8.60

Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vKC 8.00

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @DET 24.00

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BUF 14.00

Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 2.00

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 @SF 4.00

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 4.00

Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 1.00

Young Gun - Cameron Alexander

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 32.20 *

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 12.60 *

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2250 *

Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 27.60 *

Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 29.10 *

Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vTB 1520 *

Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 12.60 *

Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 @DET 9.00 *

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 400 *

James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 19.90

Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00

Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 13.60

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 21.10
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Week 3
Addi - Craig Alexander
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
George Kittle TE SF

San Francisco 49ers K SF
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
San Francisco 49ers QB SF

Houston Texans QB HOU
Tony Pollard RB DAL
D'Andre Swift RB PHI

Rachaad White RB TB

Nico Collins WR HOU
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Puka Nacua WR LAR
Jake Ferguson TE DAL
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF

Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE

Ashley - Ashley
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Rashee Rice WR KC
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Sam LaPorta TE DET

Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Travis Kelce TE KC

Baby Bull - Keith Eicher

Detroit Lions QB DET
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Rashee Rice WR KC
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Detroit Lions K DET

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL

Gus Edwards RB BAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Justice Hill RB BAL
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
David Montgomery RB DET
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Craig Reynolds RB DET
Rashod Bateman WR BAL
Ronnie Bell WR SF
Chris Conley WR SF
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Mecole Hardman WR KC
Richie James WR KC
Jauan Jennings WR SF

Ray-Ray McCloud WR SF
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR DET

Josh Reynolds WR DET
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Justin Watson WR KC
Jameson Williams WR DET
Zach Ertz TE DET
Noah Gray TE KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
George Kittle TE SF
Sam LaPorta TE DET
Isaiah Likely TE BAL

San Francisco 49ers K SF
Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

= 2oy = = = =
oo ~NE~N~NBE~N~uoEBEN~Nojiooo ool

9

v KC
@SF
v DET
v DET
v KC
@SF
v DET
v DET
v KC
v DET

v KC
@SF
v DET
v DET
@BAL
@SF
@SF
@BAL
v KC
@BAL

@SF
@SF
v DET
v DET
@BAL
@SF
v KC
@SF
@BAL
@BAL
v KC
v KC
@BAL
v KC
v DET
@SF
@BAL
@SF
v KC
v DET
v DET
v KC
@BAL
@BAL
v DET
v DET
@SF
@SF
v DET
@BAL
@BAL
@SF
@SF
@BAL
@BAL
v DET
@SF
v KC
v DET
@BAL
v KC
v DET

30.20

9.20
22.90

0.00
13.00
19.60
16.00
12.60
13.00
26.50
27.40
15.20
14.80

8.20

5.40
30.70
10.20
12.20

9.80
13.00
38.00
14.00

30.20

9.20
22.90

0.00
10.90
19.60
22.40
12.90
13.00
19.90

23.45
9.20
22.90
0.00
10.90
19.60
7.50
8.70
12.00
33.85
30.20
5.10
12.70
0.00
7.40
0.00
15.80
1.50
1.60
10.40
0.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
5.10
0.00
7.90
0.00
25.10
4.70
7.10
0.00
2.60
1.90
19.90
16.00
22.40
3.00
12.60
12.90
7.00
7.00

N T
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Detroit Lions
Baltimore Ravens

D/ST DET

9

@SF

D/STBAL 13 vKC

Bbix_bandit - Benjamin Bixby

Detroit Lions
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Amon-Ra St. Brown
George Kittle
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills

San Francisco 49ers
Buffalo Bills
Jahmyr Gibbs
Raheem Mostert
D'Andre Swift
Jaylen Warren
Tyreek Hill

Puka Nacua

Sam LaPorta
Cleveland Browns
Dallas Cowboys
San Francisco 49ers
Dallas Cowboys
Green Bay Packers
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB DET
RB SF
RB KC
WR BUF
WR TB
WR DET
TE SF
K BAL
D/IST BUF
QB SF
QB BUF
RB DET
RB MIA
RB PHI
RB PIT
WR MIA
WR LAR
TE DET
K CLE
K DAL
DIST SF
D/ST DAL
D/IST GB
DIST PIT

9
9

@SF
v DET
@BAL

@SF
v DET
v KC
v DET

@SF

@SF

v DET

Brayden Hilzer - Brayden Hilzer

Baltimore Ravens
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco

Zay Flowers

Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Baltimore Ravens
San Francisco 49ers
San Francisco 49ers
Kansas City Chiefs
Detroit Lions
James Cook

Gus Edwards
Jahmyr Gibbs
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Rashee Rice

Mark Andrews
George Kittle

Sam LaPorta

Isaiah Likely
Kansas City Chiefs
Kansas City Chiefs
Baltimore Ravens

QB BAL
RB SF
RB KC
WR BAL
WR SF
WR DET
TE KC
K BAL
D/ST SF
QB SF
QB KC
QB DET
RB BUF
RB BAL
RB DET

v KC
v DET
@BAL
v KC
v DET
@SF
@BAL
v KC
v DET
v DET
@BAL
@SF

v KC
@SF
@SF
v DET
@BAL
v KC
v DET
@SF
v KC
@BAL
@BAL
v KC

20.00
13.00

23.45
22.90
15.80
19.10
17.00
19.60
16.00

7.00
38.00
26.50
26.30

9.20
45.20
14.80

8.20
30.70
12.20
22.40
13.00
11.90

7.00

4.00

9.00
14.00

30.20
22.90
15.80
13.00
25.10
19.60
19.90
7.00
7.00
26.50
33.85
23.45
13.20
5.10
9.20
0.00
0.00
10.90
7.50
16.00
22.40
3.00
12.90
12.00
13.00

Craig&Addi - Craig and Addi Alexander

Detroit Lions
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk

Zay Flowers
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Kansas City Chiefs
San Francisco 49ers
Philadelphia Eagles
David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua

Dallas Goedert
Isaiah Likely

David Njoku

QB DET
RB SF
RB KC
WR SF
WR BAL
WR DET
TE KC
K KC
DIST SF
QB PHI
RB DET
WR BUF
WR TB
WR DAL
WR LAR
TE PHI
TE BAL
TE CLE

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK  TB

Dallas Cowboys
Buffalo Bills

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

K DAL
DI/IST BUF

9
9

@SF
v DET
@BAL
v DET
v KC
@SF
@BAL
@BAL
v DET

@SF

v KC

23.45
22.90
15.80
0.00
13.00
19.60
19.90
12.90
7.00
26.65
0.00
19.10
17.00
10.20
12.20
9.10
3.00
6.00
3.30
11.90
38.00
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Dude - Craig Alexander

Craig+Keith - Craig Alexander Keith Eicher Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 3020 *
San Francisco 4%ers QB SF 9 VDET 2650 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.20
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2290 * Christian McCaffrey RB  SF 9 vDET  22.90
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 1580 * Brandon Alyuk WR SF 9 vDET 000 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 VKC 13.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 10.90 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 10.90 * Amon—Ra_St. Brown WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 *
Amon-RaSt.Brown WR DET 9 @SF  19.60 * George Kittle Te Sk 9 vDET 1600 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 16.00 * Balt!more Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 7.00 *
Detroit Lions K DET 9 @SF 8.70 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 7.00 * San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 VvDET 26.50
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 10 18.15 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET = 2510
James Cook RB BUF 13 13.20 Travis Kel_ce _ TE KC 10 @BAL 19.90
Rachaad White RB TB 5 8.20 Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BAL 12.90
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 8.50 .
Mike Evans WR TB 5 17.00 Edgar - Edgar Rojas
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 10.20 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BAL 3385 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 25.10 Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.20 *
B""ﬁ‘d ’\éiokub lE g"i 3 1‘;-38 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vDET 2290 *
allas Lowboys : Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VDET 0.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 14.00 Rashee RiCB:E WR KC 10 @BAL 10.90 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 *
Dominators - Keith Eicher Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 1990 *
. . Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 7.00 *
?:Lt::;c:rggs;/ens Sg géli. 193 V@KS?: 33;8 * San Fran_cisco 49ers DI/ST SF 9 VvDET 7.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2290 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 26.30
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 1090 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 19.85
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vDET 2510 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI = 10 26.65
Amon-Ra St.Brown WR DET 9 @SF 1960 * Detroit Lions QB DET 9 @SF 2345
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 22.40 * Los _Angeles Rams QB LAR 10 18.15
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 VvDET 1260 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 30.20
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 7.00 * Devon Achane RB MiA 10 51.30
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 VvDET 26.50 James Cook RB BUF 13 13.20
Buffalo Bills OB BUF 13 26.30 Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vKC 5.10
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 5 13.50 gz;oene‘r]r?rlz/le;stert Eg I\G/IEA 160 4228
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BAL 33.85 . )
Detroit Lions OB DET 9 @SF 23.45 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.80
Green Bay Packers QB GB 6 29.85 ;‘;2{1:;(1”3\5‘1“6 Eg ?Q" g 12-38
Houston Texans QB HOU 7 27.40 - :
James Cook RB BUF 13 13.20 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 8.50
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 VKC 5.10 O_dell Be(_:kham Jr. WR BAL 13 vKC 0.00
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 0.00 Nico polllns WR HOU 7 5.40
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 gtmegLCDOiopser wi EIL‘”E: 153 ig?g
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL  15.80 o D%%bs WR GB 6 1830
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 6.50 : ’
Rachaad White RB TB 5 8.20 Mike Evans WR TB 5 17.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vDET 000 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 1300
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 5.40 Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 30.70
Stefon Diggs WR BUE 13 19.10 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 10.20
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 18.30 Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 12.20
Mike Evans WR TB 5 17.00 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @SF 0.00
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC  13.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vDET 2510
Chris Godwin WR TB 5 8.20 Christian Watson WR GB 6 0.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 9.30 Jake Fer_gusc_)n TE DAL 7 9.80
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vKC 7.50 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 2:30
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 19.90 George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 16.00
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 2.30 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @Sk 2240
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET  16.00 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vKC 3.00
Tucker Kraft TE GB 6 0.00 David Njoku TE CLE 5 6.00
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vKC 3.00 Cade Otton TE 1B 5 2.60
Luke Musgrave TE GB 6 10.90 Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 1.90
Cade Otton TE TB 5 2.60 Cleveland Browns K CLE 5 13.00
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 1.90 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 11.90
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 16.20 Buffalo B|I_Is _ D/ST BUF 13 38.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 3.30 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BAL 12.00
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BAL  12.90 Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 4.00
Detroit Lions K DET 9 @SF 8.70 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 4.80 Houston Texans D/STHOU 7 12.00
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 7.00
Houston Texans K HOU 7 13.30
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 38.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 6.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10 @BAL 12.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @SF 20.00
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 9.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 12.00
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Fubars - Keith Eicher Millertime 58 - Greg Eicher
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BAL 33.85 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 30.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2290 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2290 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 13.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 10.90 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 10.90 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 19.90 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 22.40 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BAL 12.90 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BAL 12.90 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @SF 20.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BAL 12.00 *
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 @SF 23.45 San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 VvDET 26.50
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.20 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BAL 33.85
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.80 Detroit Lions QB DET 9 @SF 23.45
Mike Evans WR TB 5 17.00 Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 vKC 5.90
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vKC 7.50 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 @BAL 12.70
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 16.00 Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.20
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 22.40 Justice Hill RB BAL 13 vKC 0.00
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vKC 3.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.80
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 VvDET 12.60 Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vKC 0.00
Detroit Lions K DET 9 @SF 8.70 Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 @BAL 0.00
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 7.00 Donovan Peoples-JoneWR DET 9 @SF 7.90
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 7.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 25.10
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BAL 12.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 @BAL 4.70
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 9 @SF 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vKC 7.50
Grayson Simmons - Grayson Simmons ﬁacf;]'gtz E EET 190 ggz_ i-gg
. oah Gray .
JB;?R‘:’&ES;’E”S gg gé'% 193 ‘é@g/: 38-38 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL  19.90
oy : George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 16.00
JCh’;ftF'{a“ Mclgaﬁfey \Ffv‘z SET g v %EFT Zg-gg Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vKC 3.00
ROS . 93";0 S WR Ko 10 gBAL 1090+ San Francisco4%rs K SF 9 vDET  12.60
ashee Rice . [
Detroit Lions K DET 9 @SF 8.70
Amon-Ra St. Brown = WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 : Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 7.00
SaIT LaPol;ta -IZE SEI 193 @ng 2538 ) San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 VDET 7.00
altimore Ravens Y . [
Detroit Lions DISTDET 9 @SF 20.00 . Detr_0|t Lions D/ISTDET 9 @SF 20.00
Brandon Aivuk WR SF 9 DET 0'00 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00
randon Aiyu Y .
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 13.00 . .
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 VKG 300 Mountain Man 1 - Mike Hollenbeck
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00 San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 VvDET 26.50 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.20 *
Lynne - Lynne Alexander Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2290 *
. Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Balt_lm_ore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 30.20 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 13.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 22.90 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 25.10 *
:Bs'athaCL‘?Cok \Ffv‘z 2(,:: 190 @gg- 13-38 George Kittle TE SF 9 vDET 1600 *
randon Alyu v : ) Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BAL  12.90 *
éay rl:low;rs wi Eé'— ig \éDI;CAL iggg ) Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00 *
ashee Rice .
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 19.90 * . .
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 7.00 * Mountain Man 2 - Mike Hollenbeck
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00 * Detroit Lions QB DET 9 @SF 23.45 *
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 VvDET 26.50 Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vKC 5.10 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.20 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2290 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 22.40 Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 10.90 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 22.40 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BAL 12.90 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00 *
Rodney Kauk - Rodney Kauk
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 30.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2290 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.80 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 13.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 16.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BAL 12.90 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 25.10
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Ryan Kauk - Ryan Kauk VIKTORY IS MINE! - Greg Eicher
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 30.20 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 30.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2290 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2290 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.80 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 10.90 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vKC 0.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 19.90 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vKC 3.00 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 7.00 * Detroit Lions K DET 9 @SF 8.70 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 7.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 7.00 *
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 @SF 23.45 San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 VvDET 26.50
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 25.10 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BAL 33.85
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 @SF 23.45
Shawn Kauk - Shawn Kauk Dalvin Cook ) RB BAL 13 vKC 5.90
Baltimore Ravens OB BAL 13 vKC 30.20 . Clyde Edv_vards—HeIalr RB KC 10 @BAL 12.70
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.20 * jigt%ﬁ:f’bs Eg EEI 193 ?ng g'gg
Christian McCaffey RB SF 9 vDET 2290 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 0.00
Brandon Alyuk WR SF 9 vDET 000 * Jordan Mason RB SF 9 VDET 110
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 2510 * i ;
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 * :EI-”T]hPM'tf]he" Eg i(F: 190 v %',i 1;’38
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL  19.90 * CS'rzl Raec fjgs RB DET 9 gs,: 150
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 VvKC 7.00 * Nels?)n Aéholor WR BAL 13 vKC 790
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 7.00 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 13 vKC 1.60
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 VvDET 26.50 Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 18.30
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 vKC 5.90 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 13.00
. i Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 @BAL 0.00
TERMNBS8TORS - Keith Eicher Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @SF 0.00
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 vDET 26.50 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL  10.90
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VDET 22900 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET = 2510
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.80 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 @BAL 4.70
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vDET 0.00 * Justin Watson WR KC 10 @BAL 7.10
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 10.90 * Jameson Williams WR DET 9 @SF 0.00
Amon-RaSt Brown WR DET 9 @SF 1960 * zach Ertz TE DET 9 @Sk 2.60
George Kittle TE SF 9 vDET 1600 * Noah Gray TE KC 10 @BAL 190
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 7.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL  19.90
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00 * George Kittle TE SF 9 vDET  16.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VDET 2510 Sam Laporta Te DET 9 @SF 2240
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 19.90 San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 VvDET 12.60
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 22.40 Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BAL 12.90
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 7.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BAL 12.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @SF 20.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00
Young Gun - Cameron Alexander
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 30.20 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2290 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 10.90 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 22.40 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BAL 12.90 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 13.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 25.10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 19.90
Zach Hilzer - Zach Hilzer
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 30.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2290 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 13.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 2510 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 19.90 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 7.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 13.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BAL 33.85
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.80
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 10.90
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vKC 7.50
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 16.00
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vKC 3.00
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 VvDET 12.60
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 7.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @SF 20.00
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Zach Hilzer 2 - Zach Hilzer

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 30.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2290 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 15.80 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 10.90 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 2510 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 19.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 19.90 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 7.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BAL 33.85
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vKC 5.10
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 9.20
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 vKC 0.00
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 13.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vKC 7.50
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 16.00
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Week 4

Addi - Craig Alexander
San Francisco 49ers QB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
George Kittle TE SF
San Francisco 49ers K SF
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Houston Texans QB HOU
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Tony Pollard RB DAL
D'Andre Swift RB PHI
Rachaad White RB TB
Nico Collins WR HOU
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Puka Nacua WR LAR
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Jake Ferguson TE DAL
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Ashley - Ashley

San Francisco 49ers QB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

Baby Bull - Keith Eicher

San Francisco 49ers QB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
San Francisco 49ers K SF
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC
Detroit Lions QB DET
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Justice Hill RB BAL
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
David Montgomery RB DET
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Craig Reynolds RB DET
Rashod Bateman WR BAL
Ronnie Bell WR SF
Chris Conley WR SF
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Mecole Hardman WR KC
Richie James WR KC
Jauan Jennings WR SF
Ray-Ray McCloud WR SF
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR DET
Josh Reynolds WR DET
Rashee Rice WR KC
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Justin Watson WR KC
Jameson Williams WR DET
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Zach Ertz TE DET
Noah Gray TE KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
George Kittle TE SF
Sam LaPorta TE DET
Isaiah Likely TE BAL
Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Detroit Lions K DET
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

B oo B By = =
Huho~v~oB~NE R NuoEvNo~Njooowooo

@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC

@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
v SF

@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF

v SF

@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC

v SF

v SF
v SF

v SF
v SF
@KC

v SF

v SF

26.15
48.70
20.80
1.90
5.00
3.00
34.80
28.90
9.10
9.00
17.90
10.80
35.80
8.60
10.20
14.80
31.30
16.60
14.70
5.30
14.00
8.00
17.00

26.15
48.70
20.80
12.00
12.40

7.00

26.15
48.70
20.80
0.60
5.00
3.00
18.25
16.50
34.80
6.90
2.30
9.10
3.30
0.00
34.10
24.80
0.00
0.00
1.70
0.00
8.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.20
1.70
9.90
6.20
16.60
1.60
1.50
0.00
25.00
11.30
10.40
12.00
1.90
9.60
0.00
12.40
11.00
4.00
7.00
15.00
17.00

* Ok ok % k%

* Ok ok ok k¥

* Ok ok % ok ¥

Bbix_bandit - Benjamin Bixby

Kansas City Chiefs
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk
Deebo Samuel

San Francisco 49ers
San Francisco 49ers
Kyle Juszczyk
Jordan Mason

Elijah Mitchell

Isiah Pacheco
Travis Kelce

Charlie Woerner
Kansas City Chiefs
Kansas City Chiefs

QB KC
RB SF
WR SF

D/ST KC

v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF

Brayden Hilzer - Brayden Hilzer

Kansas City Chiefs
Christian McCaffrey
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Kansas City Chiefs
San Francisco 49ers
San Francisco 49ers
Detroit Lions
Baltimore Ravens
James Cook

Gus Edwards
Jahmyr Gibbs
David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk

Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Mark Andrews
George Kittle

Sam LaPorta
Isaiah Likely
Baltimore Ravens
Kansas City Chiefs
Baltimore Ravens

QB KC
RB SF
WR SF
TE KC
K KC
D/ST SF
QB SF
QB DET
QB BAL
RB BUF
RB BAL
RB DET
RB DET
RB KC
WR SF
WR BAL
WR KC
WR DET
TE BAL
TE SF
TE DET
TE BAL
K  BAL
DIST KC
D/ST BAL

10
9
9

10

10
9
9
9

13

13

13
9
9

10
9

13

10
9

13

v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
@KC

v SF
@KC
v SF

@KC

v SF

18.25
48.70
20.80
0.60
5.00
3.00
1.70
3.30
0.00
24.80
12.00
0.00
12.40
7.00

18.25
48.70
0.60
12.00
12.40
3.00
26.15
16.50
34.80
14.70
6.90
9.10
34.10
24.80
20.80
8.60
6.20
16.60
25.00
1.90
9.60
0.00
4.00
7.00
17.00

Craig&Addi - Craig and Addi Alexander

Kansas City Chiefs
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk
Travis Kelce
Kansas City Chiefs
San Francisco 49ers
Philadelphia Eagles
Detroit Lions

David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans

Zay Flowers
CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Dallas Goedert
Isaiah Likely

David Njoku

QB KC
RB SF
WR SF
TE KC
K KC
D/ST SF
QB PHI
QB DET
RB DET
RB KC
WR BUF
WR TB
WR BAL
WR DAL
WR LAR
WR DET
TE PHI
TE BAL
TE CLE

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B

Dallas Cowboys
Buffalo Bills

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

K DAL
D/ST BUF

10
9
9

10

10
9

10
9
9

10

13
5

13
7

10
9

10

13
5
5
7

13

v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC

v SF

18.25
48.70
20.80
12.00
12.40

3.00
31.35
16.50
34.10
24.80
36.00

7.00

8.60
14.80
31.30
16.60

4.50

0.00
10.60
10.10
12.30
14.00

* Ok ok ok ok ¥

* Ok ok k k %

* Ok ok % ok ¥
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Craig+Keith - Craig Alexander Keith Eicher

San Francisco 49ers
Isiah Pacheco
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Kansas City Chiefs
San Francisco 49ers
Los Angeles Rams
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Rachaad White
Kyren Williams
Mike Evans

Zay Flowers
CeeDee Lamb
Rashee Rice
Amon-Ra St. Brown
George Kittle

David Njoku

Dallas Cowboys
Detroit Lions
Cleveland Browns

QB
RB
WR
TE
K

SF
KC
SF
KC
KC

DIST SF

QB
RB
RB
RB

LAR
BUF
SF
B
LAR
B
BAL
DAL
KC
DET
SF
CLE
DAL
DET

D/IST CLE

9
10
9
10
10
9
10
13
9
5
10

Dominators - Keith Eicher

Kansas City Chiefs QB KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Rashee Rice WR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
San Francisco 49ers K SF
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Detroit Lions QB DET
Green Bay Packers QB GB
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Houston Texans QB HOU
James Cook RB BUF
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Aaron Jones RB GB
David Montgomery RB DET
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Devin Singletary RB HOU
Rachaad White RB TB
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Nico Collins WR HOU
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Romeo Doubs WR GB
Mike Evans WR TB
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Chris Godwin WR TB
Jayden Reed WR GB
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
George Kittle TE SF
Tucker Kraft TE GB
Sam LaPorta TE DET
Isaiah Likely TE BAL
Luke Musgrave TE GB
Cade Otton TE TB
Dalton Schultz TE HOU
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Tampa Bay Buccaneer B
Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Detroit Lions K DET
Green Bay Packers K GB
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Houston Texans K HOU
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

10
9
10
10
9
10
9
13
5
9
6
13
7
13

= = = B g B = P = = = =
~hoouhoNwhooguvnooooiioooniuohvNounNng 0o ol

@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC

@KC

v SF

@KC

v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC

v SF

@KC

@KC

@KC

v SF

@KC

26.15
24.80
0.60
12.00
12.40
3.00
22.35
14.70
48.70
10.80
26.70
7.00
8.60
14.80
6.20
16.60
1.90
10.60
12.30
11.00
8.00

18.25
48.70
6.20
12.00
5.00
7.00
26.15
47.40
32.40
16.50
23.30
34.80
28.90
14.70
6.90
9.10
2.80
34.10
24.80
10.90
10.80
20.80
35.80
36.00
18.50
7.00
8.60
19.40
10.50
0.60
16.60
25.00
6.70
1.90
2.50
9.60
0.00
1.10
10.30
13.20
14.60
10.10
12.40
11.00
8.40
4.00
14.30
3.00
14.00
17.00
15.00
6.00
17.00
13.00

A

* ok ok ok k ok

Dude - Craig Alexander

Kansas City Chiefs
Christian McCaffrey
Deebo Samuel
George Kittle
Kansas City Chiefs
San Francisco 49ers
San Francisco 49ers
Brandon Aiyuk
Rashee Rice

Travis Kelce

QB KC
RB SF
WR SF
TE SF
K KC
DIST SF
QB SF
WR SF
WR KC
TE KC

Edgar - Edgar Rojas

Kansas City Chiefs
Christian McCaffrey
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Kansas City Chiefs
San Francisco 49ers
Buffalo Bills

Dallas Cowboys
Philadelphia Eagles
Detroit Lions

Los Angeles Rams
Baltimore Ravens
Devon Achane
James Cook

Gus Edwards
Jahmyr Gibbs
Aaron Jones
Raheem Mostert
Isiah Pacheco
Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Kyren Williams
Brandon Aiyuk
Odell Beckham Jr.
Nico Collins

Amari Cooper
Stefon Diggs
Romeo Doubs
Mike Evans

Zay Flowers
Tyreek Hill
CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua

Josh Reynolds
Rashee Rice
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Christian Watson
Jake Ferguson
Dalton Kincaid
George Kittle

Sam LaPorta
Isaiah Likely

David Njoku

Cade Otton

Dalton Schultz
San Francisco 49ers
Cleveland Browns
Dallas Cowboys
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills
Kansas City Chiefs
Dallas Cowboys
Baltimore Ravens
Houston Texans

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB KC
RB SF
WR SF
TE KC
K KC
D/ST SF
QB BUF
QB DAL
QB PHI
QB DET
QB LAR
QB BAL
RB MIA
RB BUF
RB BAL
RB DET
RB GB
RB MIA
RB KC
RB DAL
RB TB
RB LAR
WR SF
WR BAL
WR HOU
WR CLE
WR BUF
WR GB
WR TB
WR BAL
WR MIA
WR DAL
WR LAR
WR DET
WR KC
WR DET
WR GB
TE DAL
TE BUF
TE SF
TE DET
TE BAL
TE CLE
TE TB
TE HOU
K SF
K CLE
K DAL
K BAL
D/ST BUF
D/ST KC
D/ST DAL
D/ST BAL
D/ST HOU

= = =
©coogowool

=
o o

v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF

v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
v SF
@KC

v SF

@KC

v SF

@KC

@KC

v SF

18.25
48.70
0.60
1.90
12.40
3.00
26.15
20.80
6.20
12.00

18.25
48.70
0.60
12.00
12.40
3.00
47.40
20.05
31.35
16.50
22.35
34.80
27.00
14.70
6.90
9.10
2.80
5.50
24.80
9.00
10.80
26.70
20.80
0.00
35.80
2.60
36.00
18.50
7.00
8.60
10.20
14.80
31.30
9.90
6.20
16.60
10.50
14.70
6.70
1.90
9.60
0.00
10.60
10.30
13.20
5.00
5.30
12.30
4.00
14.00
7.00
26.00
17.00
13.00

* ok ok ok k ok
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Fubars - Keith Eicher Millertime 58 - Greg Eicher
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 @KC 26.15 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 18.25 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 48.70 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 48.70 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v SF 6.20 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 12.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 12.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 1240 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 1240 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 v SF 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 18.25 San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 @KC 26.15
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 16.50 Detroit Lions QB DET 9 16.50
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 9.10 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 34.80
David Montgomery RB DET 9 34.10 Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 2.80
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 24.80 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 2.30
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 20.80 Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 9.10
Mike Evans WR TB 5 7.00 Justice Hill RB BAL 13 3.30
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 8.60 David Montgomery RB DET 9 34.10
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 16.60 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 24.80
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 25.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 20.80
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.90 Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 0.00
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 9.60 Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 vSF 0.00
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 0.00 Donovan Peoples-JoneWR DET 9 1.70
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 5.00 Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v SF 6.20
Detroit Lions K DET 9 11.00 Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 16.60
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 4.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.60
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vSF 7.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 9 0.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 15.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 25.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 17.00 Zach Ertz TE DET 9 11.30
Noah Gray TE KC 10 vSF 10.40
Grayson Simmons - Grayson Simmons SGOVIG_EF@H'E E S'I:ET g @KC ;'28
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 @KC 26.15 * |S:2h iik?erl;a TE BAL 13 0:00
ghnztlag MCC?ﬁrey \Ijv?? 2:2 g gig 43;8 : San Francisco 4%ers K SF 9 @KC 5.00
€ebo Samue : Detroit Lions K DET 9 11.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 190 = Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 4.00
222 E:ZEE::E‘; jgg:z EIST 2:2 g gig 288 : San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.00
: Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 15.00
?:r!trlrr:;?rgil;s:ens gg gé'_—l_ 193 33?8 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 17.00
E;?“,f,‘;mg“k wi SE\L 193 eKc 22:28 Mountain Man 1 - Mike Hollenbeck
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 9.90 San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 @KC 26.15 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v SF 6.20 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 48.70 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 16.60 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 20.80 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 9.60 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 0.00 San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 4.00 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.00 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 15.00 George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.90
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 17.00
Mountain Man 2 - Mike Hollenbeck
Lynne - Lynne Alexander Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 1825 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 1825 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 2480 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 48.70 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 20.80 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 20.80 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v SF 12.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 12.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 1240 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 1240 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vSF 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vSF 7.00 *
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 @KC 26.15 Rodney Kauk - Rodney Kauk
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 34.80 i
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 10 vSF 2.30 San Francisco 4%ers QB SF 9 @KC 2615 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 9.10 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 48.70  *
Keaontay Ingram RB KC 10 VSF 0.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60  *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 @KC 1.70 Travis Kel_ce _ TE KC 10 vSF 12.00 *
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 @KC 3.30 Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 v SF 12.40 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 VSF 0.70 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v SF 24.80
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 VvSF 24.80 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 20.80
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 8.60 George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.90
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 6.20
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 Ryan Kauk - Ryan Kauk
Amon-Ra St. Brown ~ WR DET 9 16.60 San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 @KC 26.15 *
gs;f?_'zl §§,‘{§ s SET g @ke ;-gg Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 4870 *
. H *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 5.00 g:anbdoog:\gﬁg wi §E g gig 2828 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 4.00 San Francisco 49%ers K SF 9 @KC 500 *
San_Franusco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.00 San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 17.00 Detroit Lions QB DET 9 16.50
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 34.80
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 24.80
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 6.20
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 16.60
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 12.00
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 4.00
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Shawn Kauk - Shawn Kauk Zach Hilzer - Zach Hilzer
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 @KC 26.15 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 18.25 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 48.70 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 48.70 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 20.80 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 12.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 12.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 5.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 @KC 26.15
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 34.80
TERMNS8TORS - Keith Eicher :D?Vri]dp'\/'or?tgomefy Eg EET 190 o 33-;8
siah Pacheco v .
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 1825  * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 20.80
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 24.80 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 8.60
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 620+ Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 6.20
Travis Kelce Te KC 10 vSF 1200 ™ Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 16.60
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 1240 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 25.00
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vSF 7.00 * George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.90
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 @KC 26.15 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 0.00
Christian McCaffrey  RB =~ SF 9 @KC  48.70 Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 VSF 1240
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 20.80 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 4.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 Kansas City Chiefs ~ DISTKC ~ 10 vSF 7.00
Amon-Ra St. Brown  WR DET 9 16.60 Detroit Lions DISTDET 9 15.00
georgl;—e S'tt:e iE S'I:ET g @KC ;gg Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 17.00
am LaPorta .
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 5.00 . .
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 4.00 Zach Hilzer 2 - Zach Hilzer
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.00 San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 @KC 26.15 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 17.00 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 48.70 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 20.80 *
VIKTORY IS MINE! - Greg Eicher Travis Kel(_:e TE KC 10 vSF 12.00 :
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 v SF 18.25 * san Franc!sco agers K SF 3 @ke 5.00
© y . . San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 2480 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 VSF 1825
_?::ci‘iolze'?‘c'iw ¥VER ig 190 \?:Is(FC iggg ) Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 34.80
: Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 6.90
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 5.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 9.10
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.00 * Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 0.00
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 @KC 26.15 David Montgomery RB DET 9 34.10
chge E&W”ds"*e'a" ro 2(,:: 190 ‘é@SKFC g-gg Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 VSF  24.80
ordan Mason .
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 8.60
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 48.70 Raihee Rice WR KC 10 VSF 6.20
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60
Mecole Hardman  WR KC 10 vSF 0.00 Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 16.60
gasgeeSR'ce | wﬁ 2(,:: 190 ‘é@SKFC g-ég Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 25.00
eebo Samue . ;
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.90
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 1.60 Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 VSF 12.40
Justin Watson WR KC 10 vSF 1.50 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 4.00
(’1:06‘“ Gf;‘}:tl E 2(,:: 190 ‘é@SKFC 12-;‘8 Kansas City Chiefs ~D/STKC 10 v SF 7.00
eorge Kittle .
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 12.40
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vSF 7.00
Young Gun - Cameron Alexander
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 1825  *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 48.70 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 12.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 1240 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 3.00 *
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 @KC 26.15
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 20.80
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 6.20
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 1.90
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Offseason
Addi - Craig Alexander Bbix_bandit - Benjamin Bixby
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 503.75 2399 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 501.95 2390 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 2297 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 2297 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 1088 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27190 1295 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 17220 820 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 17220 820 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 209.00 995 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 209.00 9.95 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 52455 24.98 Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 4940 2.35
Houston Texans QB HOU 7 450.05 21.43 Jordan Mason RB SF 9 4470 2.13
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 29450 14.02 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 55.70 2.65
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 243.20 11.58 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 280.60 13.36
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 208.90 9.95 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 14.59
Rachaad White RB TB 5 296.50 14.12 Charlie Woerner TE SF 9 6.20 0.30
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 293.20 13.96 Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 214.20 10.20
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 11.29 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 226.00 10.76
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 18.81
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 424,70 20.22 Brayden Hilzer - Brayden Hilzer
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 329.60 15.70 i .
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45 Kansas City Chiefs =~ QB KC 10 501.95 23.90
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 214.40 10.21 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 2297 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 5 169.40  8.07 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27190 12.95
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 13 223.00 10.62 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 80640 1459
Cleveland Browns ~ D/ISTCLE 5 202.00 9.62 Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 21420 1020 *
Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL 13 241.00 11.48 San Francisco 49ers - DIST SF 9 20900 995
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 503.75 23.99
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 475.00 22.62
Ashley - Ashley Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 52455 24.98
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 503.75 2399 * James Cook RB BUF 13 258.10 12.29
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 2297 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 197.60 9.41
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 29450 14.02
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 248.40 11.83
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 21420 1020 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 280.60 13.36
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10 226.00 10.76 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 11.29
Baby Bull - Keith Eicher Rashee Rice WR KC 10 269.50 12.83
. Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45
Saﬂ FranC|sco 4%ers QB SF 9 503.75 2399 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 137.90 657
Christian MCCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 22.97 * George Kittle TE SF 9 22840 10.88
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 283.90 13.52
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 271.90 1295 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 116.10  5.53
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 17220 820 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 188.10 8.96
San Francisco 4%ers  DISTSF 9 209.00  9.95  * Kansas City Chiefs ~ DISTKC 10 226.00 10.76
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 501.95 23.90 Balimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL 13 241.00 11.48
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 475.00 22.62
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 524.55 24.98 : . . :
Gus Edwards RE BAL 13 19760 941 Craig&Addi - Craig and Addi Alexander
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 10 79.20 3.77 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 501.95 2390 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 294.50 14.02 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 2297 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 127.70 6.08 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 55.70 2.65 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 248.40 11.83 Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 21420 1020 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 280.60 13.36 San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 209.00 995 *
Craig Reynolds RB DET 9 3890 1.85 Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 10 493.80 23.51
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 13 84.60 4.03 Detroit Lions QB DET 9 475.00 22.62
Ronnie Bell WR SF 9 30.80 1.47 David Montgomery RB DET 9 248.40 11.83
Chris Conley WR SF 9 15.40 0.73 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 280.60 13.36
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 11.29 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 290.80 13.85
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 4290 2.04 Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19
Richie James WR KC 10 23.00 1.10 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 11.29
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 85.65 4.08 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 424.70 20.22
Ray-Ray McCloud WR SF 9 33.10 1.58 Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 329.60 15.70
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR DET 9 28,50 1.36 Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 157.00 7.48 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 148.40 7.07
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 269.50 12.83 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 116.10 5.53
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45 David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 10.45
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 84.40 4.02 Tampa Bay Buccaneer B 5 170.00 8.10
Justin Watson WR KC 10 105.00 5.00 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 195.30 9.30
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 109.40 5.21 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 223.00 10.62
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 137.90 6.57
Zach Ertz TE DET 9 51.70 2.46
Noah Gray TE KC 10 85.20 4.06
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 14.59
George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 10.88
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 283.90 13.52
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 116.10 5.53
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 214.20 10.20
Detroit Lions K DET 9 138.80 6.61
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 188.10 8.96
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10 226.00 10.76
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9 179.00 8.52
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 241.00 11.48
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Craig+Keith - Craig Alexander Keith Eicher Dude - Craig Alexander
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 503.75 23.99 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 501.95 23.90 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 280.60 13.36 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 2297 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27190 1295 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27190 1295 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 1088 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 21420 1020 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 21420 1020 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 209.00 995 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 209.00 995 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 10 413.15 19.67 San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 503.75 23.99
James Cook RB BUF 13 258.10 12.29 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 22.97 Rashee Rice WR KC 10 269.50 12.83
Rachaad White RB TB 5 296.50 14.12 Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 14.59
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 264.10 12.58
Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 Edgar - Edgar Rojas
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 11.29 . )
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 424.70 20.22 Kan_sa_s City Chiefs QB KC 10 501.95 2390 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 269.50 12.83 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 2297 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27190 1295
George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 10.88 Travis Kel_ce _ TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 10.45 Kansas Cl@y Chiefs K KC 10 21420 1020 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 195.30 9.30 San Fran_clsco 49ers DI/ST SF 9 209.00 995 *
Detroit Lions K DET 9 138.80 6.61 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 586.45 27.93
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE 5 202.00 9.62 Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 517.65 24.65
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 10 493.80 23.51

. . . Detroit Lions QB DET 9 475.00 22.62
Dominators - Keith Eicher Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 10 413.15 19.67
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 501.95 23.90 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 524.55 24.98
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 2297 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 197.70 9.41
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 269.50 12.83 * James Cook RB BUF 13 258.10 12.29
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 197.60 9.41
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 17220 820 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 294.50 14.02
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 226.00 10.76 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 184.00 8.76
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 503.75 23.99 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 270.00 12.86
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 586.45 27.93 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 280.60 13.36
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 5 450.30 21.44 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 243.20 11.58
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 475.00 22.62 Rachaad White RB TB 5 296.50 14.12
Green Bay Packers QB GB 6 486.20 23.15 Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 264.10 12.58
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 524.55 24.98 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34
Houston Texans QB HOU 7 450.05 21.43 Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 11590 5.52
James Cook RB BUF 13 258.10 12.29 Nico Collins WR HOU 7 293.20 13.96
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 197.60 9.41 Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 236.90 11.28
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 294.50 14.02 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 290.80 13.85
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 184.00 8.76 Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 212.80 10.13
David Montgomery RB DET 9 248.40 11.83 Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 280.60 13.36 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 11.29
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 196.40 9.35 Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 395.00 18.81
Rachaad White RB TB 5 296.50 14.12 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 42470 20.22
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34 Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 329.60 15.70
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 293.20 13.96 Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 157.00 7.48
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 290.80 13.85 Rashee Rice WR KC 10 269.50 12.83
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 212.80 10.13 Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45
Mike Evans WR TB 5 319.00 15.19 Christian Watson WR GB 6 105.80 5.04
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 11.29 Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 21440 10.21
Chris Godwin WR TB 5 231.70 11.03 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 175.70 8.37
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 225.80 10.75 George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 10.88
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27190 12.95 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 283.90 13.52
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 116.10 5.53
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 137.90 6.57 David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 10.45
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 175.70  8.37 Cade Otton TE TB 5 151.90 7.23
George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 10.88 Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 171.50 8.17
Tucker Kraft TE GB 6 9190 4.38 San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 172.20 8.20
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 283.90 13.52 Cleveland Browns K CLE 5 169.40 8.07
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 116.10 5.53 Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 195.30 9.30
Luke Musgrave TE GB 6 93.80 4.47 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 188.10 8.96
Cade Otton TE TB 5 15190 7.23 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 223.00 10.62
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7 171.50 8.17 Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 226.00 10.76
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 154.80 7.37 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 223.00 10.62
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 5 170.00 8.10 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 241.00 11.48
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 214.20 10.20 Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 224.00 10.67
Detroit Lions K DET 9 138.80 6.61
Green Bay Packers K GB 6 146.10 6.96
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 188.10 8.96
Houston Texans K HOU 7 169.00 8.05
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 209.00 9.95
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 223.00 10.62
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 203.00 9.67
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 179.00 8.52
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 177.00 8.43
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 241.00 11.48
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 224.00 10.67
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Fubars - Keith Eicher

San Francisco 49ers
Christian McCaffrey
Rashee Rice

Travis Kelce

Kansas City Chiefs
San Francisco 49ers
Kansas City Chiefs
Detroit Lions
Jahmyr Gibbs

David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk

Mike Evans

Zay Flowers
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Mark Andrews
George Kittle

Sam LaPorta

Isaiah Likely

San Francisco 49ers
Detroit Lions
Baltimore Ravens
Kansas City Chiefs
Detroit Lions
Baltimore Ravens

QB
RB
WR
TE
K

SF
SF
KC
KC
KC

DIST SF

QB
QB
RB

K

KC
DET
DET

BAL

DI/IST KC
D/ST DET
D/ST BAL

13
10
9
13

503.75
482.30
269.50
306.40
214.20
209.00
501.95
475.00
294.50
248.40
280.60
280.10
319.00
237.00
387.50
137.90
228.40
283.90
116.10
172.20
138.80
188.10
226.00
179.00
241.00

Grayson Simmons - Grayson Simmons

San Francisco 49ers
Christian McCaffrey
Deebo Samuel
George Kittle

San Francisco 49ers
San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens
Jahmyr Gibbs
Brandon Aiyuk

Zay Flowers

Josh Reynolds
Rashee Rice
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Sam LaPorta

Isaiah Likely
Baltimore Ravens
Detroit Lions
Baltimore Ravens

Lynne - Lynne Alexander

Kansas City Chiefs
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk
Travis Kelce
Kansas City Chiefs
Kansas City Chiefs
San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Jahmyr Gibbs
Keaontay Ingram
Kyle Juszczyk
Jordan Mason
Jerick McKinnon
Elijah Mitchell

Isiah Pacheco

Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice

Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
George Kittle

Sam LaPorta

San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens
San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens

0B
RB
WR
TE
K

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

DIST SF

0B
RB

BAL
DET
SF

BAL
DET
KC

DET
DET
BAL
BAL

D/ST DET
D/ST BAL

0B
RB
WR
TE
K

KC
SF
SF
KC
KC

DIST KC

QB
QB
RB

SF
BAL
KC

B oo P =
coBolooloooooo

[
w W

503.75
482.30
271.90
228.40
172.20
209.00
524.55
294.50
280.10
237.00
157.00
269.50
387.50
283.90
116.10
188.10
179.00
241.00

501.95
482.30
280.10
306.40
214.20
226.00
503.75
524.55

79.20
294.50

14.40

49.40

44.70

90.30

55.70
280.60
237.00
269.50
271.90
387.50
228.40
283.90
172.20
188.10
209.00
241.00

23.99
22.97
12.83
14.59
10.20

9.95
23.90
22.62
14.02
11.83
13.36
13.34
15.19
11.29
18.45

6.57
10.88
13.52

5.53

8.20

6.61

8.96
10.76

8.52
11.48

23.99
22.97
12.95
10.88
8.20
9.95
24.98
14.02
13.34
11.29
7.48
12.83
18.45
13.52
5.53
8.96
8.52
11.48

23.90
22.97
13.34
14.59
10.20
10.76
23.99
24.98
3.77
14.02
0.69
2.35
2.13
4.30
2.65
13.36
11.29
12.83
12.95
18.45
10.88
13.52
8.20
8.96
9.95
11.48

O

A

O

Millertime 58 - Greg Eicher

Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 501.95
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 271.90
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 214.20
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 226.00
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 503.75
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 475.00
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 524.55
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 45.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 79.20
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 294.50
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 127.70
David Montgomery RB DET 9 248.40
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 280.60
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 115.90
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 42.90
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR DET 9 28.50
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 269.50
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 84.40
Jameson Williams WR DET 9 109.40
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 137.90
Zach Ertz TE DET 9 51.70
Noah Gray TE KC 10 85.20
George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 283.90
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 116.10
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 172.20
Detroit Lions K DET 9 138.80
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 188.10
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 209.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 179.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 241.00

Mountain Man 1 - Mike Hollenbeck

San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 503.75
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 271.90
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 172.20
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 209.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40

Mountain Man 2 - Mike Hollenbeck

Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 501.95
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 280.60
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 214.20
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 226.00
Rodney Kauk - Rodney Kauk

San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 503.75
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 271.90
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 214.20
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 209.00
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 280.60
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10
George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40
Ryan Kauk - Ryan Kauk

San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 503.75
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 271.90
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 172.20
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 209.00
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 475.00
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 524.55
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 280.60
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 269.50
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 188.10
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23.90
22.97
12.95
14.59
10.20
10.76
23.99
22.62
24.98
2.14
3.77
14.02
6.08
11.83
13.36
13.34
5.52
2.04
1.36
12.83
18.45
4.02
521
6.57
2.46
4.06
10.88
13.52
5.53
8.20
6.61
8.96
9.95
8.52
11.48

A

23.99
22.97
13.34
12.95

8.20

9.95
10.88

O

23.90
13.36
13.34
14.59
10.20
10.76

* ok ok k k %k

23.99
22.97
12.95
14.59
10.20

9.95
13.36
13.34
10.88

* ok ok ok k ok

23.99
22.97
13.34
12.95

8.20

9.95
22.62
24.98
13.36
12.83
18.45
14.59

8.96

* ok ok ok k ok
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Shawn Kauk - Shawn Kauk Zach Hilzer - Zach Hilzer
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 503.75 23.99 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 501.95 23.90 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 2297 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 2297 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27190 1295 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 17220 820 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 17220 820 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 209.00 995 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 209.00 995 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 271.90 12.95 San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 503.75 23.99
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 524.55 24.98
TERMNSTORS - Keith Eicher David Monigomery R DET 9 26840 1183
siah Pacheco . .
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 501.95 2390 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34
's:‘sf;]e":ﬁ‘i‘zgo \Ffvi ig ig ;gg-gg ggg Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 11.29
Travis Kelce TE Ko 10 30640 1459  * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 269.50 12.83
8 . . . Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 21420 1020 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 137.90 6.57
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 226.00 10.76 * George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 10.88
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 503.75 23.99 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 116.10 553
Christian McCaffrey  RB ~ SF 9 482.30 2297 Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 21420 10.20
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 188.10 8.96
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 271.90 12.95 Kansas City Chiefs ~ DISTKC 10 226.00 10.76
Amon—Ra_St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45 Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 179.00 852
ge‘)f?_e g'“:e E SET g ;gg-gg ig-gg Baltimore Ravens ~ D/ST BAL 13 241.00 11.48
am LaPorta . .
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 172.20 8.20 . .
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 188.10 8.96 Zach Hilzer 2 - Zach Hilzer
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 209.00 9.95 San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 503.75 23.99 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 241.00 11.48 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 2297 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34 *
VIKTORY IS MINE! - Greg Eicher Travis Kel(_:e TE KC 10 306.40 14.59 :
Kansas City Chiefs 0B KC 10 50195 2390 * San Franc!sco 49%ers K SF 9 172.20 8.20
© : : . San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 209.00 9.95 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 280.60 13.36 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 501.95 23.90
_‘?fa“_dolz /I*'Wk ¥VER i(':: 190 égg-ig ii-gg . Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 52455 24.98
ravis Kelce . .
- Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 197.60 9.41
San Franc!sco 49ers K SF 9 17220 820 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 29450 14.02
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 209.00 995 * Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 70.30 3.35
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 503.75 23.99 David Montgomery RB DET 9 248.40 11.83
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 79.20 3.77 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 280.60 13.36
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 4470 213 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 11.29
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 22.97 Rashee Rice WR KC 10 269.50 12.83
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 55.70 2.65 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 271.90 12.95
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 4290  2.04 Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45
gasgeeSR'ce | wg 2(,:: 190 ;Si-gg i;gg Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 137.90  6.57
eebo Samue . . ;
George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 10.88
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 84.40 4.02 Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 214.20 10.20
Justin Watson WR KC 10 105.00  5.00 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 188.10 8.96
gOah Gf;‘}:tl E 2(,:: 190 232'4218 13-32 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKC 10 226.00 10.76
eorge Kittle . .
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 214.20 10.20 Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 226.00 10.76
Young Gun - Cameron Alexander
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 501.95 2390 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 482.30 2297 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27190 1295 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 21420 1020 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 209.00 995 *
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 503.75 23.99
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 269.50 12.83
George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 10.88
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